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ACADEMIC CALENDAR – SPRING SEMESTER 2025 

 
 

Wednesday, January 8 to Sunday, May 11, 2025 

Arrival in Paris Wednesday, January 8  

Orientation / Adaptation                        Monday, January 13 to Friday, January 17   

Start of APA classes Monday, January 20 

Start of APA language support Monday, February 3 

Start of university classes:   

 

- Université Paris Nanterre   

- Université Paris Cité 

- Université Paris 8 St Denis   

- Université Sorbonne Sciences 

 

  

 
Monday, January 20 

Monday, January 20 

Monday, January 27  

Monday, January 13 

Winter Break Saturday February 22 to Sunday March 2 

Mid-Term Exams for APA classes Week of February 17 

Bank Holidays Monday, April 21, Thursday May 1st, Thursday, May 8 

Spring Break Saturday April 12 to Sunday April 20 

Final Exams for University classes 

 

Monday April 28 to Friday May 9 or Friday May 30 
for students enrolled at Sorbonne Université 
Sciences 

 

http://www.apaparis.com/
https://www.apaparis.com/1-the_academic_programs/

